T Y P H O O N
R e c e s s e d  s e a l e d  m o d u l e  f o r  h i g h  d e g r e e  o f  p r o t e c t i o n  r e q u i r e d
R a t e d  I P 5 4  f r o m  u n d e r s i d e  o f  c e i l i n g
I K 1 0  i m p a c t  r e s i s t a n c e
T Y P H O O N
R E C E S S E D  S E A L E D  L E D  M O D U L E
F E AT U R E S
>    Recessed sealed module for areas where a high degree of protection
       is required
>    Rated IP54 from underside of ceiling
>    IK10 impact resistance
>    Ideal for commercial kitchens, changing rooms and other areas
       where splash protection is required
>    Full range of gear options including dimmable, DALI and emergency
       available
>    CRI: Ra>80
>    Up to 100 lumens per Watt efficacy
>    50,000 hours lifetime (L70/B50)
C O N S T R U C T I O N
>    Steel body finished in white (RAL 9016)
>    Polycarbonate TP(a) high efficiency Opal diffuser
O P T I O N S
HFS	 Microwave movement sensor
HFD	 Digital dimmable version
HFSD	 Dimmable microwave movement sensor
DALI	 DALI dimming control gear
M3	 3 hours integrated emergency
AST	 Emergency self test
NL 	 Night-light
1 YR IP54
T O  S P E C I F Y  O R D E R
Recessed sealed IP54 module as per Tamlite TYPHOON range
I N S TA L L AT I O N  N O T E S
Recessed lay-in for exposed 25mm ceiling grid. Brackets available for
plasterboard mount. Frame available for metal pan ceilings
R E C E S S E D  S E A L E D  L E D  M O D U L E
Order Code LED lm W lm/W A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) kg
TSM66300NW 30W - 4000K 3000 30 100 595 595 70 5.50
TSM66400NW 40W - 4000K 4000 40 100 595 595 70 5.50
TSM66500NW 53W - 4000K 5000 53 95 595 595 70 5.50
TSM126600NW 60W - 4000K 6000 60 100 1200 595 70 10.00
TSM126800NW 80W - 4000K 8000 80 100 1200 595 70 10.00
TSM1261000NW 106W - 4000K 10000 106 95 1200 595 70 10.00
C
B
A
IK10
O F F I C E  -  I D E A L  F O R  K I T C H E N S  A N D  C H A N G I N G  R O O M S
Sales Centre
Tamlite Field Sales Centre,
Park Farm Industrial Estate,
Redditch, Worcestershire,
B98 0HU
T. 	+44 1527 517 777
E.	 sales@tamlite.co.uk
W.	tamlite.co.ukC
o
n
ta
ct
 U
s